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Rang Rijder Nr

O©CO~NOUILPA, WN B

45
144
318

33
241

78

30
240
128

67
228
390

36

Rijder

Brian Weijers
Maikel Rutten
Marco Schouten
Tim Volleberg

Jean Pierre Steegen
Davy Wilms

Johan van Zoggel
Ruud Verheijen

Jan van Breukelen
Gé Versteegen
Wesley van Breukelen
Sven Versteegen

Jo van Nuland

Nat Club

NL
NL
NL
NL
BE
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

S.R.P
M.B.C. Lobith
M.S.C.R
S.R.P
M.S.C.R
S.R.P
M.S.C.R
S.R.P
M.R.A
S.R.P
M.R.A
S.R.P
M.S.C.R

Rnd

223
220
218
216
212
207
207
206
201
191
170
145
127

Run 1.

75 5:01.900
73 5:02.993
72 5:00.777
69 5:00.196
43 3:11.768
68 5:01.246
61 4:14.829
61 4:58.708
69 5:03.152
58 5:01.554

56 5:04.273

Run 2.

76 5:00.724
69 5:00.488
71 5:02.323
71 5:02.268
71 5:00.244
69 5:00.632
72 5:00.426
69 5:02.523
62 5:04.201
62 5:00.995
56 4:51.243
37 5:02.525

6 1:58.868

Run 3.

71 5:00.490
74 5:01.178
73 5:02.976
72 5:03.174
73 5:01.139
70 5:03.625
74 5:00.854
69 5:00.750
68 5:00.813
62 5:02.364
56 4:36.784
52 5:00.176
65 5:01.584

Run 4. Eindtijd

72 5:00.868 15:03.492
73 5:00.647 15:04.818
73 5:04.015 15:07.768
73 5:03.927 15:09.369
68 5:00.111 15:01.494
67 5:00.641 15:05.503
59 4:04.789 14:16.109
68 5:02.757 15:06.030
64 5:01.426 15:05.391
67 5:04.001 15:07.360
58 4:56.475 14:24.502
11 3:04.295 15:06.974
56 5:03.653 12:04.105

Model Punten

Rood
Rood
Rood
Geel
Rood
Blauw
Rood
Blauw
Blauw
Geel
Geel
Geel
Blauw

100
92
84
75
67
59
51
42
34
26
18

9
1



